
OFF-SERVICE 
ROTATION 

CONTACT PHONE CONTACT METHOD/INSTRUCTION 

ANESTHESIOLOGY 
(EM-1) 

Galen Garcia, MD 
 
 
Paulina Espriu 
Program Coordinator  

 
 
 
520-626-9700 

galeng@anesth.arizona.edu 
Email 1 week prior for instructions.  
 
pespriu@anesth.arizona.edu.  

OB/GYN  
(EM-1) 

Sonia Garcia 
Senior Program Manager 
 
 

520-626-6636 
 
 
 
 

soniag@email.arizona.edu 
You will receive curriculum via New Innovations 7 days prior to 
starting. Review all materials. 
 
Call schedules in QGenda via the landing page 
at BannerOBGYN.QGenda.com 

ORTHOPEDICS 
(EM-1) 

Barbra Solares 
Senior Program Manager 

520-626-9245 bsolares@ortho.arizona.edu 
You will receive curriculum via New Innovations 7 days prior to 
starting. Look for welcome email from Barb Solares.   

ACUTE CARE 
SURGERY TRAUMA 
(EM-1) 

Lynn Gries, MD 
 
 
 
Laura Duran 
Senior Program Coordinator 

520-626-0478 
 
 
 
 
520-626-5056 

lgries@surgery.arizona.edu 
Please try and attend Trauma orientation the month prior if you can. 
You will receive email with details. Also, look for curriculum via New 
Innovations 7 days prior to starting. 
 
lduran@surgery.arizona.edu 

ULTRASOUND  
(EM-1) 

Elaine Situ-LaCasse, MD 
 
 
 
 
Srikar Adhikari, MD 

602-708-7711 
 
 
 
 
520-626-6312 

esitu@aemrc.arizona.edu 
Program emails information. Curriculum sent via NI sent and also 
available in D2L. https://d2l.arizona.edu/  Sign in with Net ID and 
password. 
 
sadhikari@aemrc.arizona.edu 

VA – ICU  
(EM-1) 

Jodi Peters 
Coordinator 

520-792-1450  
Ext. 5121 

jodi.peters@va.gov  or call directly 
Contact Jodi one week prior to starting all VA rotations.  
Make sure TMS training is complete and VA fingerprints are done at 
least 1 week prior to starting rotation. 
Schedule requests: schedulingrequests@list.arizona.edu 
To view : https://www.amion.com/ pw: uaim 

VA – ED  
(EM-1) 

Sheetal Thaker, MD 
 
 
Joe Whitley 
Program Assistant 

 
 
 
520-792-1450  
Ext. 5140 

sheetal.thaker@va.gov 
 
 
Joe.Whitley@va.gov 

VA – CARDIOLOGY  
(EM-2) 

Madhan Shanmugasundaram, MD 
 
Jodi Peters 
Coordinator 

 
 
520-792-1450 
Ext. 5121 

madhan.shanmugasundaram@va.gov 
Report to building 38, room A142 at 8:00am 
 
jodi.peters@va.gov  
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CCM/SICU  
(EM-2) 

Lynn Gries, MD 520-626-6302 lgries@surgery.arizona.edu (scheduling requests) 

MICU (EM-2) IM Chiefs  Schedule requests: schedulingrequests@list.arizona.edu 
To view schedule : https://www.amion.com/ pw: uaim 

TOX  
(EM-2) 

Mazda Shirazi, MD 520-404-1560 mshirazi@aemrc.arizona.edu  

PICU  
(EM-3) 

Hillary Franke, MD 520-626-5485 hfranke@peds.arizona.edu 
Schedule requests/questions: 
uazpeds@gmail.com 

TMC  
(EM-3) 

Richard Rosenthal, MD 
 
 
 
Michele Ladisa 
Program Administrator 

520-324-1922 
 
 
 
520-324-5096 

Schedule requests/questions: 
richard.rosenthal@tmcaz.com 
Please copy Michele Ladisa on email. 
 
michele.ladisa@tmcaz.com 
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